STEPPER
SYSTEMS
18
PD
O
20
35
 S

PDO 2035 Packaged 2.0 amps, 35 VDC, 110/220 VAC input.
Pulse & direction/oscillator drive.
System Ordering Example: PDO 2035 - 17068
COMPLETE SYSTEM ORDERING
Drive Type Motor System Number Step Motor Description
PDO 2035 11012 NEMA 11 high torque one stack
11013 NEMA 11 high torque two stack
14842 NEMA 14 two stack
17068 NEMA 17 high torque one stack
17071 NEMA 17 high torque two stack
17075 NEMA 17 high torque three stack
23394 NEMA 23 high torque one stack
23397 NEMA 23 high torque two stack
23400 NEMA 23 high torque three stack
ELECTROMATE
Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98